Solus Activa Line

OUR MINIMUM GOAL IS THE MAXIMUM RESULT

SolusActiva NP 5.30

SolusActiva NPK 4.4.12 + Micro
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Regulator and balancer of plant
growth (roots, shoots, fruit)

Significant expansion of the root
system and greater nutritional
efficiency

Increased brix rating and uniform
fruit veraison

Increased nutrient efficiency:
conveyance, modulated absorption
and transport

Acidifying power for greater
efficiency of nutrition

LAA

NUTRITIONAL COMPOSITION (%)
Total nitrogen (N)
Organic nitrogen (N)
Ammonia nitrogen (N)
Urea nitrogen (N)
Total phosphorus pentoxide (P,O;)
Potassium oxide (K,0)
Total organic carbon
Plant-based organic matter
Humic and fulvic acids
Boron (B)
Iron (Fe-DTPA)
Zinc (Zn-EDTA)
Copper (Cu-EDTA)
Manganese (Mn-EDTA)

NUTRIACTIVA NPK 4-4-12
4
1
1.5
1.5
4
12
8
16
8
0.05
0.02
0.03
0.03
0.03

25KG

H

IBC

NUTRIACTIVA NP 5-30

5
0.5
/
4.5
30

hl:l&FA

DOSAGE AND METHOD OF USE - NUTRIACTIVA NPK 4-4-12 Fertigaton | |

CROPS

Stone and pome fruits

Citrus trees

Actinidia

Wine and table grapevines
Olive and hazel trees

Fruiting vegetables

Root, bulb, or tuber vegetables
Strawberries and small fruits
Tomatoes for industry

Nursery, Ornamental Crops, and Floriculture

PHENOLOGICAL STAGE

From fruit growth to veraison and ripening
From fruit growth to veraison and ripening
From fruit growth to ripening

From grape berry growth to veraison and ripening
From fruit growth to ripening

From fruit growth to veraison and ripening
From fruit growth to veraison and ripening
From fruit growth to veraison and ripening
From fruit growth to veraison and ripening
Vegetative growth

DOSE kg/ha

15-25
15-25
15-25
15-25
15-25
15-25
15-25
15-25
15-25
15-25

NOTES

Repeat
treatments
every 15-20
days

DOSAGE AND METHOD OF USE - NUTRIACTIVA NP 5-30 Fertigaton | |

CROPS

Stone and pome fruits

Citrus trees

Actinidia

Wine and table grapevines
Olive and hazel trees

Fruiting vegetables

Leafy vegetables

Root, bulb, or tuber vegetables

Strawberries and small fruits

Tomatoes for industry
Nursery, Ornamental Crops, and Floriculture
Seed crops

PHENOLOGICAL STAGE

From resumption of growth to fruit growth

From resumption of growth to fruit growth

From resumption of growth to fruit growth

From resumption of growth to grape berry growth
From resumption of growth to fruit growth

From post-transplanting to fruit growth
Post-sowing or post-transplanting

From post-transplanting to fruit growth

Post-transplanting and from resumption of growth
to fruit growth

From transplanting to fruit growth
Post-sowing or post-transplanting
Post-sowing or post-transplanting

DOSE kg/ha
20-30
20-30
20-30
20-30
20-30
20-30
20-30
20-30

20-30

20-30
20-30
20-30

NOTES

Repeat
treatments
every 15-20

days




