## Solus Activa Line

## OUR MINIMUM GOAL IS THE MAXIMUM RESULT

## SolusActiva NP 5.30

## SolusActiva NPK 4.4.12 + Micro



Regulator and balancer of plant growth (roots, shoots, fruit)



Significant expansion of the root system and greater nutritional efficiency



Increased brix rating and uniform fruit veraison



Increased nutrient efficiency: conveyance, modulated absorption and transport

Acidifying power for greater efficiency of nutrition



NUTRITIONAL COMPOSITION (%)	NUTRIACTIVA NPK 4-4-12	NUTRIACTIVA NP 5-30
Total nitrogen (N)	4	5
Organic nitrogen (N)	1	0.5
Ammonia nitrogen (N)	1.5	/
Urea nitrogen (N)	1.5	4.5
Total phosphorus pentoxide (P <sub>2</sub> O <sub>5</sub> )	4	30
Potassium oxide (K <sub>2</sub> O)	12	/
Total organic carbon	8	3.5
Plant-based organic matter	16	7
Humic and fulvic acids	8	3.5
Boron (B)	0.05	/
Iron (Fe-DTPA)	0.02	/
Zinc (Zn-EDTA)	0.03	/
Copper (Cu-EDTA)	0.03	/
Manganese (Mn-EDTA)	0.03	/

DOSAGE AND METHOD OF USE -	NUTRIACTIVA NPK 4-4-12	Fertigation	
CROPS	PHENOLOGICAL STAGE	DOSE kg/ha	NOTES
Stone and pome fruits	From fruit growth to veraison and ripening	15-25	
Citrus trees	From fruit growth to veraison and ripening	15-25	
Actinidia	From fruit growth to ripening	15-25	
Wine and table grapevines	From grape berry growth to veraison and ripening	15-25	Repeat
Olive and hazel trees	From fruit growth to ripening	15-25	treatments
Fruiting vegetables	From fruit growth to veraison and ripening	15-25	every 15-20
Root, bulb, or tuber vegetables	From fruit growth to veraison and ripening	15-25	days
Strawberries and small fruits	From fruit growth to veraison and ripening	15-25	
Tomatoes for industry	From fruit growth to veraison and ripening	15-25	
Nursery, Ornamental Crops, and Floriculture	Vegetative growth	15-25	

DOSAGE AND METHOD OF USE - NUTRIACTIVA NP 5-30		Fertigation	
CROPS	PHENOLOGICAL STAGE	DOSE kg/ha	NOTES
Stone and pome fruits	From resumption of growth to fruit growth	20-30	
Citrus trees	From resumption of growth to fruit growth	20-30	
Actinidia	From resumption of growth to fruit growth	20-30	
Wine and table grapevines	From resumption of growth to grape berry growth	20-30	
Olive and hazel trees	From resumption of growth to fruit growth	20-30	
Fruiting vegetables	From post-transplanting to fruit growth	20-30	Repeat treatments
Leafy vegetables	Post-sowing or post-transplanting	20-30	every 15-20
Root, bulb, or tuber vegetables	From post-transplanting to fruit growth	20-30	days
Strawberries and small fruits	Post-transplanting and from resumption of growth to fruit growth	20-30	-
Tomatoes for industry	From transplanting to fruit growth	20-30	
Nursery, Ornamental Crops, and Floriculture	Post-sowing or post-transplanting	20-30	
Seed crops	Post-sowing or post-transplanting	20-30	



25KG IBC